
Old Pueblo Gunfighters
Practice Match

September 2,2023

L

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

LL

L2

13

L4

ALONZO SLIM

CHAPARRAL

SIERRA ROSE

AZ CACTUS KID

SPECS

YELLOWSTONE

DANDY DON

CATTLEYA

PARTNER

PUEBLO PETE

GOLD DUST

HANKERIN'HANK

SABINO KID

STILL SHOT

0.616

o.767

0.570

0.363

0.487

0.7L4

0.684

0.7L5

0.403

0.576

0.949

0.570

0.502

0.413

0.515

0.631

0.848

0.76L

o.4Lt
0.s59

0.904

0.417

0.858

0.679

1.009

0.525

0.518

0.449

Bracket A

L SIERRA ROSE

2 ALONZO SLIM

3 CHAPARRAL

4 YELLOWSTONE

5 AZ CACTUS KID

5 SPECS

7 DANDY DON

Bracket B

PARTNER

CATTLEYA

PUEBLO PETE

GOLD DUST

SABINO KID

HANKERIN'HANK

STILL SHOT

1

2

3

4

5

5

7



Old Pueblo Gunfighters Shooting Statistics

September 2,2023

10 Rounds Traditional - Then Brackets

MENS DIVISION

SHOOTERS NAME
TOTAL SHOTS

TAKEN

TOTAL

HITS

FASTEST TIME

FOR THE DAY

ROUNDS
FOR THE FOR THE

DAY DAY

ALONZO SLIM 56 0.616 o.677 11

ARIZONA CACTUS KID 51 0.363 0.387 lL
DANDY DON 6tYo 0.684 11

HANKERIN'HANK 45% 0.570 o.647 Ll
PARTNER 40% 0.403 o.440
PUEBLO PETE 28 4to/o 0.576 o.723 t2
SABINO KID 81 27 33% 0.502 0.634 13

58 26 4.487 o.s27 TL

YELLOWSTONE 72 59 82Yo o.714 0.838

WOMENS DIVISION
CATTLEYA 61 39 64o/o 0.715 0.8s1

CHAPARRAL 4t o.767 0.893 11

GOLD DUST 73Ya 0.949 1.059 t2
SIERRA ROSE 0.570 0.620 13

STILL SHOT 68 15 22% 0.413 0.Mt 11

JUNIOR BOY DIVISION

JUNIOR GIRL DIVISION

BILLY THE KID DIVISION

ANNIE OAKLEY DIVISION

STATISTICS FOR OUR VISITING GUNSLINGERS!


